
ADMINISTRATOR AND SUPERVISOR SALARY SCALE-12 Month (260 Days)

Step A-1 A-2 A-8 A-9 A-10 A-11 A-14 A-15 B-1 C-4 C-5 G-4  G-6 S-M
1 $107,359 $96,022 $87,883 $93,934 $83,287 $89,265 $75,179 $70,390 $50,603 $60,699 $56,728 $42,564 $51,390 $51,390
2 $109,444 $97,886 $89,589 $95,758 $84,904 $90,999 $76,639 $71,757 $51,593 $61,877 $57,830 $43,390 $52,388 $52,388
3 $111,569 $99,787 $91,330 $97,618 $86,553 $92,766 $78,127 $75,345 $54,173 $64,971 $60,721 $45,560 $55,008 $55,008
4 $117,148 $104,777 $95,896 $102,499 $90,881 $97,404 $82,033 $79,310 $56,886 $68,219 $63,758 $47,838 $57,758 $57,759
5 $119,540 $106,917 $100,943 $107,894 $95,663 $102,532 $86,352 $83,278 $58,032 $69,612 $65,057 $48,813 $58,938 $58,938
6 $121,932 $109,055 $105,992 $113,289 $100,447 $107,659 $90,670 $84,942 $59,225 $71,005 $66,356 $49,791 $60,116 $60,116
7 $124,371 $111,237 $108,110 $115,557 $102,458 $109,813 $92,483 $86,642 $60,418 $72,426 $67,687 $50,787 $61,320 $61,320
8 $126,858 $113,461 $110,274 $117,866 $104,506 $112,007 $94,334 $88,158 $61,658 $73,877 $69,039 $51,803 $62,547 $62,547
9 $128,762 $115,162 $111,928 $119,635 $106,074 $113,690 $95,985 $89,699 $62,593 $74,983 $70,076 $52,582 $63,487 $63,485

10 $130,694 $116,892 $113,607 $121,429 $107,667 $115,395 $97,663 $91,268 $64,184 $77,231 $72,178 $53,897 $65,390 $65,389
11 $132,654 $118,644 $115,310 $123,252 $109,282 $117,126 $99,372 $92,866 $65,728 $79,551 $74,346 $55,243 $67,352 $67,351
12 $134,643 $120,423 $117,042 $125,099 $110,920 $118,883 $101,113 $94,491 $67,388 $81,935 $76,575 $56,625 $69,374 $69,371
13 $136,661 $122,230 $118,795 $126,976 $112,584 $120,664 $102,882 $96,146 $69,049 $84,394 $78,872 $58,041 $71,454 $71,453
14 $138,714 $124,065 $120,579 $128,882 $114,271 $122,477 $104,682 $97,828 $70,733 $86,926 $81,240 $59,490 $73,596 $73,595
15 $140,793 $125,924 $122,386 $130,813 $115,985 $124,311 $106,514 $99,542 $72,581 $89,535 $83,678 $60,978 $75,804 $75,803
16 $142,906 $127,815 $124,223 $132,776 $117,725 $126,177 $108,380 $101,282 $74,429 $92,218 $86,187 $62,502 $78,080 $78,079
17 $145,049 $129,730 $126,086 $134,767 $119,493 $128,070 $110,274 $103,055 $76,207 $94,985 $88,771 $64,064 $80,421 $80,420
18 $147,225 $131,677 $128,518 $136,789 $121,284 $129,990 $112,204 $104,857 $78,101 $97,836 $91,433 $65,666 $82,832 $82,832
19 $149,431 $133,650 $129,895 $138,840 $123,102 $131,939 $114,166 $106,694 $80,113 $100,769 $94,182 $67,309 $85,317 $85,316
20 $151,674 $135,658 $131,845 $140,923 $124,950 $133,919 $116,165 $108,560 $82,101 $103,794 $97,003 $68,992 $87,877 $87,877
21 $153,948 $137,692 $133,820 $143,037 $126,824 $135,928 $118,196 $110,460 $84,089 $106,906 $99,911 $70,716 $90,512 $90,511
22 $156,257 $139,756 $135,831 $145,183 $128,728 $137,967 $120,265 $112,394 $86,218 $110,113 $102,909 $72,485 $93,229 $93,227
23 $158,600 $141,853 $137,866 $147,359 $130,657 $140,036 $122,371 $114,360 $88,346 $113,417 $105,998 $74,296 $96,027 $96,026
24 $160,980 $143,981 $139,930 $149,568 $132,616 $142,139 $124,512 $116,362 $90,545 $116,819 $109,177 $76,155 $98,908 $98,907
25 $163,395 $146,141 $142,026 $151,811 $134,604 $144,269 $126,692 $118,397 $92,814 $120,325 $112,454 $78,059 $101,874 $101,874
26 $165,844 $148,331 $144,153 $154,087 $136,623 $146,430 $128,910 $120,469 $95,130 $123,933 $115,824 $80,010 $104,930 $104,929
27 $168,330 $150,557 $146,313 $156,398 $138,672 $148,624 $131,164 $122,578 $97,516 $127,651 $119,298 $82,011 $108,078 $108,076
28 $170,854 $152,817 $148,505 $158,743 $140,751 $150,850 $133,459 $124,724 $99,948 $131,480 $122,875 $84,062 $111,321 $111,315
29 $173,415 $155,108 $150,729 $161,123 $142,862 $153,111 $135,797 $126,908 $102,451 $135,424 $126,560 $86,163 $114,659 $114,654
30 $176,016 $157,435 $152,987 $163,538 $145,004 $155,405 $138,171 $129,129 $105,024 $139,486 $130,357 $88,318 $118,098 $118,092

A-1 Director & Principal-High School
A-2 Coordinator of Special Education, Student Services, CTE, ESOL & Pre-K
A-8 Assistant Principal & Director of Student Activities-High School
A-9 Principal - Intermediate and Middle School

A-10 Assistant Principal - Intermediate and Middle School
A-11 Principal - Elementary
A-14 Assistant Principal Elementary
A-15 Specialist
B-1 Senior Accountant, HR Generalist and Operations Specialist
C-4 Data Analyst & Supervising Network Engineer
C-5 Network Engineer
G-4 Assistant Coordinator of Transportation
G-6 Coordinator of Operations, Food Services, Transportation, SIS
S-M Facilities Manager

FLSA: Exempt
FY24 Approved



SUPPORT SALARY SCALE- 12 Month (260 Days)

Step G-7 G-8 G-10 G-12 G-13 G-16 D-8 E-1 E-2 E-3 E-5
1 $20.13 $17.25 $12.61 $16.32 $13.03 $23.72 $12.61 $23.28 $16.98 $24.33 $16.12
2 $20.52 $17.60 $12.85 $16.63 $13.28 $24.18 $12.85 $23.73 $17.32 $24.80 $16.43
3 $21.55 $18.48 $12.94 $17.46 $13.94 $25.39 $13.15 $24.92 $18.19 $26.04 $17.25
4 $22.63 $19.40 $13.02 $18.23 $14.53 $26.66 $13.80 $26.17 $19.09 $27.35 $18.12
5 $23.09 $19.80 $13.29 $18.54 $14.80 $27.20 $14.08 $26.69 $19.51 $27.90 $18.48
6 $23.55 $20.21 $13.56 $18.89 $15.07 $27.73 $14.36 $27.24 $19.92 $28.47 $18.82
7 $24.03 $20.62 $13.84 $19.23 $15.32 $28.30 $14.66 $27.79 $20.31 $29.05 $19.23
8 $24.52 $21.05 $14.12 $19.59 $15.59 $28.86 $14.97 $28.34 $20.73 $29.64 $19.60
9 $24.89 $21.39 $14.33 $19.85 $15.78 $29.43 $15.18 $28.75 $21.05 $30.09 $19.92

10 $25.64 $22.02 $14.63 $20.37 $16.23 $29.89 $15.55 $29.45 $21.57 $30.86 $20.31
11 $26.40 $22.67 $14.93 $20.94 $16.70 $30.79 $15.96 $30.18 $22.12 $31.60 $20.73
12 $27.20 $23.35 $15.22 $21.47 $17.16 $31.71 $16.35 $30.90 $22.67 $32.40 $21.14
13 $28.01 $24.03 $15.53 $22.04 $17.66 $32.65 $16.74 $31.64 $23.22 $33.20 $21.56
14 $28.86 $24.77 $15.82 $22.64 $18.17 $33.64 $17.17 $32.40 $23.81 $34.01 $22.00
15 $29.71 $25.49 $16.16 $23.24 $18.70 $34.65 $17.61 $33.16 $24.41 $34.89 $22.42
16 $30.41 $26.27 $16.46 $23.87 $19.25 $35.68 $18.05 $33.97 $25.01 $35.78 $22.86
17 $31.31 $27.06 $16.81 $24.53 $19.79 $36.65 $18.49 $34.80 $25.64 $36.64 $23.33
18 $32.26 $27.84 $17.14 $25.20 $20.37 $37.73 $18.95 $35.64 $26.28 $37.55 $23.80
19 $33.21 $28.70 $17.48 $25.89 $20.97 $38.88 $19.43 $36.51 $26.92 $38.52 $24.28
20 $34.22 $29.59 $17.84 $26.57 $21.59 $40.06 $19.92 $37.40 $27.60 $39.47 $24.77
21 $35.23 $30.43 $18.18 $27.32 $22.24 $41.24 $20.44 $38.29 $28.30 $40.43 $25.26
22 $36.31 $31.34 $18.56 $28.07 $22.92 $42.47 $20.93 $39.22 $29.00 $41.45 $25.76
23 $37.38 $32.30 $18.93 $28.83 $23.58 $43.78 $21.47 $40.18 $29.74 $42.47 $26.29
24 $38.52 $33.25 $19.29 $29.63 $24.29 $45.06 $22.01 $41.23 $30.46 $43.53 $26.82
25 $39.65 $34.27 $19.77 $30.48 $25.01 $46.41 $22.56 $42.22 $31.23 $44.62 $27.34
26 $40.84 $35.28 $20.26 $31.28 $25.75 $47.80 $23.12 $43.23 $32.02 $45.74 $27.87
27 $42.08 $36.33 $20.77 $32.15 $26.54 $49.24 $23.71 $44.26 $32.81 $46.88 $28.43
28 $43.33 $37.44 $21.29 $33.08 $27.30 $50.72 $24.29 $45.32 $33.64 $48.05 $29.00
29 $44.62 $38.56 $21.82 $34.00 $28.15 $52.24 $24.92 $46.41 $34.47 $49.26 $29.59
30 $45.96 $39.72 $22.37 $34.96 $29.02 $53.80 $25.53 $47.52 $35.33 $50.49 $30.17
31 $47.34 $40.91 $22.93 $35.91 $29.88 $55.42 $26.17 $48.66 $36.22 $51.75 $30.78

G-7 Assessment Specialist, Building Systems Engineer, and Lead Maint Technician
G-7 Computer Tech &Tech Support Specialist
G-8 Maintenance Technician and Facilities Supervisor

G-10 Building & Grounds Technician
G-12 Custodian- Lead
G-13 Custodian
G-16 Network Support Specialist
D-8 Administrative Assistant III
E-1 Executive Admin. Assistant- Superintendent
E-2 Payroll Specialist
E-3 Transportation Specialist
E-5 Administrative Assistant II and Treasurer

FLSA: Non Exempt, 8 Hours Daily
FY24 Approved



PROFESSIONAL LICENSED  SCALE - 10 Month

Step C-2 C-3 PT-1 SL-1 SL-2
1 $59,087 $33,971 $69,986 $52,911 $46,497
2 $60,234 $34,631 $71,346 $53,939 $47,400
3 $64,450 $37,055 $74,913 $56,637 $49,770
4 $67,674 $38,908 $78,659 $59,468 $52,259
5 $69,056 $39,702 $80,266 $60,682 $53,326
6 $70,438 $40,497 $81,872 $61,894 $54,392
7 $71,846 $41,310 $83,510 $63,134 $55,482
8 $73,282 $42,133 $85,180 $64,397 $56,591
9 $74,383 $42,768 $86,885 $65,364 $57,722

10 $76,132 $44,050 $89,494 $66,509 $58,876
11 $77,919 $45,372 $90,825 $67,671 $60,053
12 $79,750 $46,733 $92,203 $68,855 $61,255
13 $81,627 $48,133 $94,048 $70,061 $62,479
14 $83,542 $49,577 $95,928 $71,287 $63,729
15 $85,509 $51,066 $97,849 $72,536 $65,002
16 $87,515 $52,597 $99,806 $73,806 $66,302
17 $89,570 $54,176 $101,803 $75,095 $67,628
18 $91,676 $55,801 $103,840 $76,412 $68,980
19 $93,833 $57,471 $105,917 $77,748 $70,358
20 $96,035 $59,198 $108,036 $79,107 $71,766
21 $98,294 $60,973 $110,197 $80,493 $73,201
22 $100,603 $62,800 $112,401 $81,903 $74,664
23 $102,967 $64,687 $114,651 $83,333 $76,156
24 $105,388 $66,628 $116,945 $84,793 $77,679
25 $107,865 $68,626 $119,285 $86,278 $79,232
26 $110,399 $70,685 $121,671 $87,788 $80,816
27 $112,994 $72,805 $124,105 $89,324 $82,432
28 $115,649 $74,989 $126,588 $90,886 $84,079
29 $118,367 $77,238 $129,121 $92,475 $85,760
30 $121,136 $79,555 $131,704 $94,096 $87,475

C-2 Psychologist
C-3 Nurse

PT-1 Physical Therapist
SL-1 Speech Language Pathologist I
SL-2 Speech Language Pathologist II

FLSA: Exempt
FY24 Approved



SUPPORT SALARY SCALE - 10 Month

Step AM-1 D-3 D-4 D-5 D-7 F-2 F-3 F-6 F-7 G-14 G-2 M-7
DAYS 200 183 183 190 185 190 190 180 180 180 180 190

HOURS 7 7 7 6.5 8 7 7 6.5 7 5 4.5 7
1 $18.70 $13.84 $15.14 $19.99 $12.61 $14.28 $16.12 $12.61 $14.22 $12.61 $16.53 $12.61
2 $19.06 $14.11 $15.44 $20.39 $12.85 $14.55 $16.43 $12.85 $14.50 $12.85 $16.85 $12.85
3 $20.02 $14.46 $15.91 $21.41 $13.15 $15.28 $17.25 $13.49 $15.23 $13.49 $17.65 $13.49
4 $21.02 $15.19 $16.73 $22.48 $13.80 $15.91 $17.99 $13.60 $15.86 $14.06 $18.54 $14.09
5 $21.46 $15.52 $17.07 $22.95 $14.08 $16.19 $18.30 $13.72 $16.11 $14.32 $18.91 $14.34
6 $21.91 $15.84 $17.44 $23.41 $14.36 $16.47 $18.62 $13.94 $16.38 $14.56 $19.30 $14.60
7 $22.34 $16.19 $17.80 $23.89 $14.66 $16.76 $18.94 $14.18 $16.67 $14.81 $19.69 $14.86
8 $22.81 $16.50 $18.16 $24.38 $14.97 $17.05 $19.26 $14.41 $16.96 $15.07 $20.09 $15.15
9 $23.13 $16.93 $18.63 $24.74 $15.18 $17.25 $19.54 $14.64 $17.18 $15.47 $20.69 $15.32

10 $23.72 $17.34 $19.08 $25.37 $15.55 $17.77 $20.11 $14.87 $17.46 $15.91 $21.32 $15.75
11 $24.30 $17.77 $19.54 $26.01 $15.96 $18.30 $20.71 $15.13 $17.77 $16.36 $21.96 $16.14
12 $24.92 $18.21 $20.03 $26.64 $16.35 $18.82 $21.33 $15.38 $18.05 $16.83 $22.64 $16.59
13 $25.54 $18.67 $20.54 $27.32 $16.74 $19.41 $22.00 $15.61 $18.38 $17.31 $23.42 $17.04
14 $26.18 $19.15 $21.06 $28.01 $17.17 $19.98 $22.67 $15.88 $18.69 $17.79 $24.24 $17.49
15 $26.83 $19.63 $21.59 $28.71 $17.61 $20.58 $23.36 $16.13 $19.00 $18.31 $25.09 $17.96
16 $27.50 $20.13 $22.13 $29.43 $18.05 $21.21 $24.09 $16.40 $19.32 $18.85 $25.95 $18.45
17 $28.19 $20.62 $22.67 $30.16 $18.49 $21.85 $24.83 $16.67 $19.66 $19.39 $26.87 $18.95
18 $28.89 $21.19 $23.31 $30.89 $18.95 $22.51 $25.61 $16.96 $19.98 $19.96 $27.79 $19.43
19 $29.60 $21.73 $23.90 $31.67 $19.43 $23.21 $26.42 $17.24 $20.35 $20.53 $28.76 $19.96
20 $30.33 $22.26 $24.49 $32.49 $19.92 $23.93 $27.23 $17.52 $20.68 $21.12 $29.76 $20.53
21 $31.12 $22.84 $25.12 $33.28 $20.44 $24.66 $28.10 $17.82 $21.05 $21.76 $30.81 $21.10
22 $31.89 $23.39 $25.73 $34.11 $20.93 $25.41 $28.98 $18.12 $21.42 $22.39 $31.87 $21.68
23 $32.69 $23.97 $26.38 $34.94 $21.47 $26.21 $29.88 $18.43 $21.78 $23.05 $33.01 $22.25
24 $33.51 $24.57 $27.03 $35.82 $22.01 $27.03 $30.87 $18.74 $22.16 $23.74 $34.13 $22.87
25 $34.36 $25.17 $27.69 $36.72 $22.56 $27.88 $31.82 $19.07 $22.55 $24.47 $35.36 $23.49
26 $35.21 $25.81 $28.38 $37.64 $23.12 $28.78 $32.86 $19.39 $22.94 $25.20 $36.56 $24.08
27 $36.09 $26.46 $29.11 $38.58 $23.71 $29.67 $33.91 $19.71 $23.35 $25.89 $37.84 $24.68
28 $36.99 $27.13 $29.83 $39.55 $24.30 $30.61 $34.92 $20.05 $23.75 $26.60 $39.19 $25.30
29 $37.91 $27.79 $30.57 $40.54 $24.91 $31.59 $35.96 $20.40 $24.17 $27.33 $40.57 $25.93
30 $38.85 $28.49 $32.10 $41.55 $25.53 $32.53 $37.04 $20.75 $24.59 $28.12 $41.98 $26.58

AM-1 Choral accompianist
D-3 Teaching Assistant I 
D-4 Teaching Assistant II
D-5 Family Liasion
D-7 Admin. Assistant III
F-2 Cafeteria Manager- Elementary
F-3 Cafeteria Manager-Intermediate Middle and High 
F-6 Cafeteria Worker and Monitor & Non CDL Bus Aide
F-7 Cafeteria Floor Manager

G-14 Custodian - 10 Month & Laundry Services
G-2 Bus Driver & CDL Bus Aide
M-7 Driver- Café / Mail

FLSA: Non Exempt
FY24 Approved


